MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2006 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specif ications without prior notice.
38
  DC Rated
Part Inductance (1) Resistance (2) Current (3)
Number µH ±20% Ω Max. Amps Terminals (4) Figure
Specifications
HM68-102R2 2.2 0.21 1.25 1 - 3 1
HM68-103R3 3.3 0.24 1.05 1 - 3 1
HM68-104R7 4.7 0.29 0.92 1 - 3 1
HM68-106R8 6.8 0.44 0.74 1 - 3 1
HM68-10100 10 0.62 0.62 1 - 3 1
HM68-10150 15 0.91 0.47 1 - 3 1
HM68-10220 22 1.27 0.39 1 - 3 1
HM68-10330 33 1.79 0.32 1 - 3 1
HM68-10470 47 2.74 0.27 1 - 3 1
HM68-202R2 2.2 0.21 1.41 1 - 3 1
HM68-203R3 3.3 0.24 1.15 1 - 3 1
HM68-204R7 4.7 0.30 0.90 1 - 3 1
HM68-206R8 6.8 0.43 0.82 1 - 3 1
HM68-20100 10 0.52 0.64 1 - 3 1
HM68-20150 15 0.82 0.60 1 - 3 1
HM68-20220 22 1.18 0.46 1 - 3 1
HM68-20330 33 1.53 0.39 1 - 3 1
HM68-20470 47 2.27 0.30 1 - 3 1
HM68-302R2 2.2 0.15 1.40 1 - 4 2
HM68-303R3 3.3 0.20 1.13 1 - 4 2
HM68-304R7 4.7 0.27 0.89 1 - 4 2
HM68-306R8 6.8 0.38 0.72 1 - 4 2
HM68-30100 10 0.63 0.58 1 - 4 2
HM68-30150 15 0.82 0.48 1 - 4 2
HM68-30220 22 1.05 0.42 1 - 4 2
HM68-30330 33 1.50 0.32 1 - 4 2
HM68-30470 47 2.47 0.25 1 - 4 2
HM68-402R2 2.2 0.16 1.62 1 - 4 2
HM68-403R3 3.3 0.19 1.48 1 - 4 2
HM68-404R7 4.7 0.22 1.15 1 - 4 2
HM68-406R8 6.8 0.27 0.93 1 - 4 2
HM68-40100 10 0.38 0.74 1 - 4 2
HM68-40150 15 0.62 0.62 1 - 4 2
HM68-40220 22 0.91 0.50 1 - 4 2
HM68-40330 33 1.32 0.38 1 - 4 2
HM68-40470 47 1.75 0.33 1 - 4 2
HM68-503R3 3.3 0.081 1.25 (1,4) - (2,3) 3
HM68-504R7 4.7 0.106 1.20 (1,4) - (2,3) 3
HM68-506R8 6.8 0.144 0.90 (1,4) - (2,3) 3
HM68-50100 10 0.187 0.85 (1,4) - (2,3) 3
HM68-50150 15 0.30 0.57 (1,4) - (2.3) 3
HM68-50220 22 0.431 0.54 1 - 2 4
HM68-50330 33 0.637 0.38 1 - 2 4
HM68-50470 47 0.875 0.35 1 - 2 4
• Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +100°C
• Insulation System Class B, 130°C
Electrical / Environmental
Miniature Button Inductors